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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
(NTINISTRY Ol. HOME AFFAIRS)

(DEPARTMENT OF OFFICIAL LANGUAGE)

LOK SABIIA
UNSTARRED QUESTTON NO.2s22
TO BE ANSWERED ON O8.O8.2OOO

OFFICIAL LANG UAGIi POLICY

2522. SHITI SUIUJSTI RAIVIRAO JADHAV:

will the Minister of HoME AFFAIR' be pleased to state :

(a) whether the Government are aware that Acts/Rules/orders relating to theimplementation of official Lunguag. Policy issued from iime to time have Leen compiledand published in the fonn of a n"runiat only upto peuruary,
r qgo;

(b) if so' the reasons for delay in compilation and pubrication of the said manual; and

(c) the steps taken or proposed to be taken for the publication of updated manual ofActs/Rules regarding ttre orficiar Language poricy every year, regurarry?

ANSWER

THE MINISTER o}T ST.A].8 IN THE I\4INISTRY oF I ION,IE AI.-FAIRS( r.D.swAMr )

(a): Yes Sir.

(b)&(c): work relating to compilation of 9Ld:{, issued by Govt. up to May, 2000 hasafnoslbeen completed, After that action will be initiated for its publication, publication of such mannuals every year does not appear feasible.
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